
# Name Title Award

3 Eva Bellaire Champagne Sunset S

4 Dennis Hines Any Which Way S

1 Eva Bellaire Monster In The Making B

2 Dennis Hines Follow Me B

# Name Title Award

12 Peter Baughan The Valley Road G

1 Colin White Blackpool Tower S

2 Mark Greenland The Reluctant Geisha S

7 Stephen Deacon Kelpie Head S

8 Michael Groves Sarah S

9 Terry Maidens What I Am Saying Is... S

15 Michelle De Swardt Balinese Fishing S

3 Richard Eaton Barking Owl B

5 Greg Edwards Bell Tower B

10 Kay Cypher Resting Place B

11 Fred Armstrong Man With The Beard B

13 Gregory Mccluney Prison Ghost B

AUGUST 2024 - Digital Novice

AUGUST 2024 - Digital Mono
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# Name Title Award

2 Colin White Inside Passage G

8 Barbara Brown Last Rays Of Dying Sun G

13 Margrit Wendt Apocalypse Now G

35 Lynda Dilena The Forces Of Nature G

3 Richard Eaton Barn Owl S

6 Adrian Hall Alien Encounters Ii S

7 Ron Jackson Island Point S

9 Mark Greenland Tears Of Blood S

11 Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Gracefully Aging S

18 Jim Coyle A Night At The Opera S

19 Suzanne Lowe I'M Not Listening S

23 Anne Mead Girl On The Stairs S

24 Michael Groves Top Fuel Bike S

25 Kay Cypher Behind The Falls S

30 Rita Atkinson Intersection S

4 Achilles Limbouris Elephant Rocks Wa B

5 Vicki Brayshaw Southern Alps Sunset B

10 Donald Gauci Png Family. B

12 Judith Deacon Coal Tit B

14 Jacki Hollick The Bird And The Bee B

16 Rosemary Edwards Giant Coral B

17 Adrian Moseley Are You Looking At Me B

20 Barbara Barnett Osprey With Fish B

22 David Garrett Oh Pretty Woman B

26 Max Wannell Reflections B

28 Fred Armstrong Australian Ibis B

31 Peter Baughan Inflow B

37 Michelle De Swardt Misty Valley Mystic B

38 Karen May Bush Rice Farmer'S Hut B

AUGUST 2024 - Digital Colour
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# Name Title Award

15 Joyce Rubelli The Designers Tea Break G

1 Gregory Mccluney Old Memories S

4 Werner Tubbe Still Life With Candle S

5 Greg Edwards Coffee For One S

7 Judith Deacon Balancing Tricks S

9 Rosemary Edwards Antique Protea S

10 Adrian Moseley Wine Glass Lineup S

11 Jim Coyle Right Ingredient S

12 Barbara Barnett Kumquat Display S

13 Kate Bilton Treasures S

14 Terry Maidens Rac Rescue (1940S) S

21 Lynda Dilena Ageless Collection S

2 Ron Jackson Tomato And Garlic B

6 Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Bolognese B

8 Margrit Wendt Secret Love B

18 Angela Bushby Berry Nice To Meet You B

AUGUST 2024 - Digital Subject
Still Life

Depicts inanimate objects usually in a group.
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# Name Title Award

1 Nadine Henley Giraffe G

2 Adrian Hall Ripple Effect S

4 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Mist Over The Porongurups S

5 Alison Smith Foggy Day S

3 Jean Wilson City Beach B

# Name Title Award

5 Susi Nodding Ice Painting G

6 Jean Wilson Tree Ring G

7 Joyce Rubelli Spiralling Down G

13 Max Maujean Resting Bird G

2 Angela Bushby Blowing The Day Away S

4 Max Wannell Moody Mullaloo S

10 Suzanne Lowe Friendly Pair S

11 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Gum Trees In The Rain S

12 Hannelie Van Der Merwe Angry Bird S

1 Gordon Mcdade Along Day At The Shrine B

3 Barbara Brown Marina B

8 Alison Smith It'S All Mine B

9 Nadine Henley Water Henley B

# Name Title Award

1 Leah Squire Cherry Tomatoes,Cream Cheese Tulips G

2 Max Maujean Dinner For 3 S

3 Susi Nodding Dandelion Seeds S

4 Kate Bilton Grandma'S Hall Table S

5 Anne Mead Just Resting B

# Name Title Member's Choice

15 Michelle De Swardt Balinese Fishing 1st

2 Mark Greenland The Reluctant Geisha 2nd

13 Gregory Mccluney Prison Ghost 3rd

AUGUST 2024 - Print Subject
Still Life

AUGUST 2024 - Print Mono

AUGUST 2024 - Print Colour

Depicts inanimate objects usually in a group.

AUGUST 2024 - Members Choice - Digital Mono
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# Name Title Member's Choice

7 Ron Jackson Island Point 1st

2 Colin White Inside Passage 2nd

37 Michelle De Swardt Misty Valley Mystic 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

10 Adrian Moseley Wine Glass Lineup 1st

6 Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Bolognese 2nd

15 Joyce Rubelli The Designers Tea Break 3rd

Depicts inanimate objects usually in a group.

Still Life

AUGUST 2024 - Members Choice - Digital Colour

AUGUST 2024 - Members Choice - Digital Subject
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# Name Title Member's Choice

2 Adrian Hall Ripple Effect 1st

5 Alison Smith Foggy Day 2nd

1 Nadine Henley Giraffe 2nd

4 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Mist Over The Porongurups 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

7 Joyce Rubelli Spiralling Down 1st

6 Jean Wilson Tree Ring 2nd

4 Max Wannell Moody Mullaloo 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

3 Susi Nodding Dandelion Seeds 1st

2 Max Maujean Dinner For 3 2nd

4 Kate Bilton Grandma'S Hall Table 3rd

# Name Title Catergory

3 Eva Bellaire Champagne Sunset Digital Novice

15 Michelle De Swardt Balinese Fishing Digital Mono

13 Margrit Wendt Apocalypse Now Digital Colour

12 Barbara Barnett Kumquat Display Digital Subject

4 Cecylia Sylwestrzak Mist Over The Porongurups Print Mono

7 Joyce Rubelli Spiralling Down Print Colour

2 Max Maujean Dinner For 3 Print Subject

Judge - Lesley Halligan

Still Life

AUGUST 2024 - Members Choice - Print Colour

AUGUST 2024 - Members Choice - Print Subject

AUGUST 2024 - Members Choice - Print Mono

AUGUST 2024 - Judges Choice

Depicts inanimate objects usually in a group.
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